
シムラヨシノスケ

志村祥乃介

シミズハルキ

清 水 晴 基

コバヤシゴウ

小 林 豪

アメミヤケイスケ

雨 宮 圭 佑

オギノシンタ

荻 野 慎 大

ワタナベスグル

渡 辺 賢

ヤザキユウダイ

矢 崎 雄 大

オクヤマトシタカ

奥 山 寿 孝

アシザワコウセイ

芦 沢 好 誠

フシミユウヤ

伏 見 勇 哉

ミズクラレイ

水 庫 礼 偉

ワタナベダイ

渡 辺 大

タナベリョウヤ

田 辺 諒 也

ヤマオカギシュン

山 岡 義 瞬

オガワハヤト

小 川 颯 斗

コバヤシレツ

小 林 烈

ナナサワユウタロウ

七沢祐太郎

2-33

(八　代)

(塩　山)

16

17

小 学 校 ２ 年 男 子 重 量 級 (+26kg)

13

14

15

1

4

2-34

2-26

(石　和)19

(六　郷)18

2-32

(誠武館)

2-38

(誠心館)

11

2-40

(甲柔会)

(大明見)

2-37

(双　葉)

12

7

8

9

10

2-31

(八　代)

2-25

(六　郷) 2-30

2-29

2-36

2-41

2-28

(六　郷)

(まるや)

(石　和)

(誠武館)

2-27

ムトウケイゴ

武 藤 恵 悟

2-24

2(日下部)
ナカムラシュンスケ

中 村 俊 介

3

(石　和)

2-39

(塩　山)

5

6

優　勝

準優勝

(甲柔会) 2-35

第２試合場

第３位

第３位


