## 小 学 校 2 年 男 子 重 量 級 (+26kg) 第2試合場

シムラヨシノスケ	(誠武館)	1			_					
志村祥乃介	(即及1年(長日)	1		2-27				優勝	È	
ナカムラシュンスケ中村俊介	(目下部)	2	2-24					準優勝		
ムトウケイゴ 武藤恵悟	(甲柔会)	3	2-24		2-35			<u>第3位</u> 第3位		
シミズハルキ 清水晴基	(石 和)	4		9 90						
コバヤシゴウ 小 林 豪	(六 郷)	5		2-28		0.00				
アメミヤケイスケ 雨 宮 圭 佑	(塩 山)	6		0.00		2-39				
<sub>オギノシンタ</sub> 荻 野 慎 大	(石 和)	7		2-29						
ロタナベスグル 渡辺 賢	(まるや)	8	0.05		2-36					
ャザキュウダイ 矢 崎 雄 大	(六 郷)	9	2-25	2-30						
オクヤマトシタカ奥山寿孝	(八 代)	10								
アシザワコウセイ 芦 沢 好 誠	(双 葉)	11					2-41			
フシミユウヤ 伏 見 勇 哉	(誠心館)	12		2-31						
ミズクラレイ水庫礼偉	(誠武館)	13			2-37					
<sub>ワタナベダイ</sub> 渡 辺 大	(大明見)	14		2-32						
タナベリョウヤ 田 辺 諒 也	(甲柔会)	15		0.55		2-40				
ヤマオカギシュン山 岡 義 瞬	(八 代)	16		2-33						
************************************	(塩 山)	17			2-38					
コバヤシレツ 小林 烈	(六 郷)	18	2-26							
ナナサワユウタロウ七沢祐太郎	(石 和)	19		2-34						